
Last Name First Name Department Email 
Barkley-Jones Nicole Ed. Leadership and HE Admin NBarkley@wcupa.edu

Campbell Angela Ed. Leadership and HE Admin ACampbell@wcupa.edu
Harvey Nicole Ed. Leadership and HE Admin NHarvey@wcupa.edu
Gerhard Steven Ed. Leadership and HE Admin SGerhard@wcupa.edu
Reusch A. Maureen Ed Leadership and HE Admin AReusche@wcupa.edu
Ulmer Brian Ed. Leadership and HE Admin BUlmer@wcupa.edu

Williamson Sarah Ed. Leadership and HE Admin SWilliamson@wcupa.edu


